

## Make A Gift Form

Yes! I want to donate to the Crown Point High School Alumni Association! Your donation will go to support the official CPHS Alumni Association operating expenses and to fund both student scholarships and teacher grants.

Please complete this form and enclose it with your payment, payable to the

Crown Point High School Alumni Association.

Mailing Address: Crown Point High School Alumni Association
PO Box 240
Crown Point. IN 46308

Name (as you wish listed):	
Address:	
Phone number:	
Amount of donation:	

The CPHS Alumni Association is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization under the Crown Point Community Foundation and the regulations of the Internal Revenue Service. All contributions to the Association are tax-deductible to the extent provided by law.

Thank you!